

Ex.P No. 8 of 2024

01.04.2025 Present: Mr. Atul Jhingan, Advocate for the
petitioner.
Ms. Archana Negi, Dy. AG
for the respondent- State.

Response to the objection is awaited.

Let the same be awaited for three weeks. List
thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

01.04.2025

(Shalini)