

EX.P-8 of 2024

19.03.2026 Present: Mr. Gunjan Sharma, vice counsel for the petitioner.
Ms. Niyati Thakur, Dy. AG for respondents-State.

Response to the objections are awaited. Let the same be awaited for three weeks. List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

19.03.2026

(Vriti)